25 June 2021

Share buy-back by general offer

Public Disclosure Form

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of WH Group Limited

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

Party

Date

Purchase / Sale

Number of shares

Price per share

Resultant balance
(including those of
any person with whom
there is an agreement
or understanding)

Percentage of class
(including those of
any person with whom
there is an agreement
or understanding)

Mondrian Investment
Partners Limited

25 June 2021

Sale

330,500

$6.9228

982,678,000

6.6636%

Purchase

4,608,000

$6.9267

987,286,000

6.6949%




