

25 June 2021

Share buy-back by general offer

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of WH Group Limited

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

Party	Date	Purchase / Sale	Number of shares	Price per share	Resultant balance	Percentage of class
					(including those of	(including those of
					any person with whom	any person with whom
					there is an agreement	there is an agreement
					or understanding)	or understanding)
Mondrian Investment	25 June 2021	Sale	330,500	\$6.9228	982,678,000	6.6636%
Partners Limited		Purchase	4,608,000	\$6.9267	987,286,000	6.6949%